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ORDERING INFORMATION
Application Part Number

L = 1.0 Meter, Size 15 38999 Plug, 62.5 / 125, 2 LC Patching Cables P38C-DP2-11L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 19 38999 Plug, 62.5 / 125, 4 LC Patching Cables P38C-FP4-11L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 23 38999 Plug, 62.5 / 125, 8 LC Patching Cables P38C-HP8-11L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 15 38999 Plug, 50 / 125, 2 LC Patching Cables P38C-DP2-21L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 19 38999 Plug, 50 / 125, 4 LC Patching Cables P38C-FP4-21L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 23 38999 Plug, 50 / 125, 8 LC Patching Cables P38C-HP8-21L

MIL-DTL-38999 PLUG TO LC CABLE ASSEMBLY
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Facilitating Secure Communications in Harsh EnvironmentsPROTOKRAFT

Mil-Dtl-38999 Plug to LC Cable Assembly

ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER

L = 1.0 Meter, Size 15 38999 Plug, 62.5/125, 2 LC Patching Cables P38C-DP2-11L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 19 38999 Plug, 62.5/125, 4 LC Patching Cables P38C-FP4-11L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 23 38999 Plug, 62.5/125, 8 LC Patching Cables P38C-HP8-11L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 15 38999 Plug, 50/125, 2 LC Patching Cables P38C-DP2-21L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 19 38999 Plug, 50/125, 4 LC Patching Cables P38C-FP4-21L
L = 1.0 Meter, Size 23 38999 Plug, 50/125, 8 LC Patching Cables P38C-HP8-21L
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LC Connectors Mil-Dtl-38999 Cable Plug
MS85049 Backshell

192 Bob Fitz Road, Johnson City, TN 37615
salesmp@moog.com
moogprotokraft.com

Products and solutions are subject to the export control requirements of the country in which they are manufactured and / or sold.
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